PLACE TOUNTY AIR POLLUTION CONTR( DISTRICT
11464 B Avenue, Auburn, California 95603
(530) 889-7130 & FAX (530) 889-7107

NOTICE OF VIOLATION No.N-1866

Date: 3/7/¢ 3 Time: //.35" Permit Number(s): !

77 .
Name: Chevreaux Aggre getrs Phone Number: | ($30 ) 895 - 37/4
Mailing Address: §70 Grass Pé,//f:/ Hichaog AVLUA - CA G5Co’3

7

(P.O. Box or Numbér/Stréet) (City) (State) (Zip)

Location of Violation: Eucj e ?Camia.i’c roxej MEanu/' V:\»fo\ CA AN

(Number/Street) (City} {State) (Zip)
You are hereby notified that the following violation(s) have been noted:
Rule 50/ Section and/or California Health & Safety Code Section(s):
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{Each day during any portion of which a violation occurs constitutes a separate violation)

TO END THIS VIOLATION YOU HAVE SEVERAL OPTIONS:

% Correct Violation: Immediately bring the operation into compliance with the District’s
regulations and air pollution control laws. For fires, extinguish the fire
completely.

< Cease Operation: Cease discharge of emissions, and, if applicable, remove equipment
from operation in order to prevent a continued violation.

THE SIGNING OF THIS NOTICE ONLY ACKNOWLEDGES RECEIPT, IT IS NOT AN ADMISSION OF GUILT.

Issued to:
X mﬂ/‘dm Zéﬁéﬂ /' //4’/5 57 / oy
Signature of person recé”vmg notice Print Name/Title
L APERISE v
: j;é M (LL & v [”
¢/ Signature (Staff Issfling NOV) Print Name (Staff Issuing Now
Corrective Action(s) Observed: )
m See Photos [ See Complaint/Investigation Report # E See Continuation Sheet

NOTICE OF VIOLATION: PINK - Recipient’s Copy GREEN - Inspection Copy WHITE - Enforcement Copy
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